
 

15 Milngavie to City Centre  

  Monday to Friday from 18th July 2021 

Service: 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 
Milngavie Station 0635 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 
Park Road 0637 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 
Baljaffray Shops 0651 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 
Bearsden Cross 0701 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 
Canniesburn Toll 0707 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 
Anniesland Cross 0713 0817 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 
Gartnavel Hospital 0716 0820 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 
Glasgow Uni, Main Entrance 0726 0830 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 
Charing Cross 0732 0836 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 
Buchanan Bus Stn 0736 0840 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 
City Centre, North Hanover St 0739 0843 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 

 
Codes: 
15 Service 15 does not operate on 25, 26 December, 01, 02 January. 

 
 

15 City Centre to Milngavie  

  Monday to Friday from 18th July 2021 

Service: 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 
City Centre, North Fredrick St 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 
Charing Cross 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 
Glasgow Uni, Main Entrance 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 
Gartnavel Hospital 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 
Anniesland Cross 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 
Canniesburn Toll 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1653 1753 1851 
Bearsden Cross 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1657 1757 1855 
Baljaffray Shops 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1706 1806 1904 
Milngavie Station 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1721 1821 1919 

 
Codes: 
15 Service 15 does not operate on 25, 26 December, 01, 02 January. 

 
 



15 Milngavie to City Centre  

  Saturday from 18th July 2021 

Service: 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 
Milngavie Station 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 
Park Road 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 
Baljaffray Shops 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 
Bearsden Cross 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 
Canniesburn Toll 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 
Anniesland Cross 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 
Gartnavel Hospital 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 
Glasgow Uni, Main Entrance 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 
Charing Cross 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 
Buchanan Bus Stn 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 
City Centre, North Hanover Street 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 

 
Codes: 
15 Service 15 does not operate on 25, 26 December, 01, 02 January. 

 
 

15 City Centre to Milngavie  

  Saturday from 18th July 2021 

Service: 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 
City Centre, North Fredrick St 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 
Charing Cross 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 
Glasgow Uni, Main Entrance 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 
Gartnavel Hospital 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 
Anniesland Cross 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 
Canniesburn Toll 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 
Bearsden Cross 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 
Baljaffray Shops 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 
Milngavie Station 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919 

 
Codes: 
15 Service 15 does not operate on 25, 26 December, 01, 02 January. 

 


